
                                                         2014 Ford World Women's Curling Championship17MAR14

                                                                         Saint John, New Brunswick
 
                                                               STATISTICAL REPORT FOR DRAW 8
 
 
 
                                    GAME SCORES FOR DRAW 8
 
 
                        1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 TOTAL
 
A United States         0  0  1  0  2  0  X  X  X  X     3  27:46 
  Canada               *0  2  0  4  0  3  X  X  X  X     9  30:34 
 
B Scotland             *1  0  1  0  2  0  1  0  2  0     7  04:54 
  China                 0  2  0  2  0  2  0  1  0  1     8  06:43 
 
C Czech Republic       *0  0  0  0  4  0  1  0  0  0     5  00:33 
  Germany               3  0  1  1  0  0  0  1  1  1     8  01:11 
 
D Switzerland          *2  0  1  0  1  1  2  0  X  X     7  14:53 
  Denmark               0  1  0  1  0  0  0  1  X  X     3  13:15 
 
 
  *LSFE
 
 
                     TEAM STANDINGS AFTER 8 DRAWS
 
                                                                FUTURE GAMES
           TEAM                       WINS     LOSSES           9    10    11
 
           Switzerland                  5         0            --   KOR   USA 
 
           Canada                       4         1           LAT    --   SCO 
 
           Sweden                       4         1           DEN   GER    -- 
 
           United States                3         2            --   RUS   SUI 
 
           China                        3         2            --   LAT   GER 
 
           Korea                        3         2           CZE   SUI    -- 
 
           Russia                       3         2           SCO   USA    -- 
 
           Scotland                     2         3           RUS    --   CAN 
 
           Denmark                      1         4           SWE    --   CZE 
 
           Germany                      1         4            --   SWE   CHN 
 
           Latvia                       1         4           CAN   CHN    -- 
 
           Czech Republic               0         5           KOR    --   DEN 
 
DRAW TIMES   DRAW  9: 03/18 09:30   DRAW 10: 03/18 14:30   DRAW 11: 03/18 19:30
 
ATTENDANCE   DRAW  8: 1914     TOTAL: 14414
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                                                         2014 Ford World Women's Curling Championship17MAR14

                                                                         Saint John, New Brunswick
 
                                             SCORING AND PERCENTAGES SUMMARY FOR DRAW 8
 
 
                        1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 TOTAL
A United States         0  0  1  0  2  0  X  X  X  X     3  27:46 
  Canada               *0  2  0  4  0  3  X  X  X  X     9  30:34 
 
    United States        #SH PTS PCT      Canada               #SH PTS PCT
  1 Tabitha Peterson      12  42  88    1 Lisa Weagle           12  39  81
  2 Natalie Nicholson     12  39  81    2 Alison Kreviazuk      12  46  96
  3 Nicole Joraanstad     12  34  71    3 Emma Miskew           12  47  98
  4 Allison Pottinger     12  29  60    4 Rachel Homan          12  46  96
    Team Totals           48 144  75      Team Totals           48 178  93
 
 
                        1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 TOTAL
B Scotland             *1  0  1  0  2  0  1  0  2  0     7  04:54 
  China                 0  2  0  2  0  2  0  1  0  1     8  06:43 
 
    Scotland             #SH PTS PCT      China                #SH PTS PCT
  1 Barbara McPake        20  75  94    1 Rui Wang              20  77  96
  2 Rhiann Macleod        20  55  69    2 Jinli Liu             20  69  86
  3 Rachael Simms         20  61  76    3 Yilun Jiang           20  58  73
  4 Kerry Barr            20  64  80    4 Sijia Liu             20  70  88
    Team Totals           80 255  80      Team Totals           80 274  86
 
 
                        1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 TOTAL
C Czech Republic       *0  0  0  0  4  0  1  0  0  0     5  00:33 
  Germany               3  0  1  1  0  0  0  1  1  1     8  01:11 
 
    Czech Republic       #SH PTS PCT      Germany              #SH PTS PCT
  1 Alzbeta Baudysova     20  52  65    1 Stella Heiss          18  46  64
  2 Veronika Herdova       6  10  42    2 Nicole Muskatewitz    20  62  78
  2 Tereza Pliskova       14  44  79                                      
  3 Klara Svatonova       20  60  75    3 Corinna Scholz        20  45  56
  4 Anna Kubeskova        18  38  53    4 Imogen Oona Lehmann   20  53  66
    Team Totals           78 204  65      Team Totals           78 206  66
 
 
                        1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 TOTAL
D Switzerland          *2  0  1  0  1  1  2  0  X  X     7  14:53 
  Denmark               0  1  0  1  0  0  0  1  X  X     3  13:15 
 
    Switzerland          #SH PTS PCT      Denmark              #SH PTS PCT
  1 Christine Urech       14  38  68    1 Lina Knudsen          16  42  66
  2 Franziska Kaufmann    16  49  77    2 Christine Svensen     16  37  58
  3 Irene Schori          16  51  80    3 Denise Dupont         16  48  75
  4 Binia Feltscher       16  51  80    4 Madeleine Dupont      16  33  52
    Team Totals           62 189  76      Team Totals           64 160  63
 
 
  *LSFE
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                                                         2014 Ford World Women's Curling Championship17MAR14

                                                                         Saint John, New Brunswick
 
                                                  POSITIONAL CUMULATIVE PERCENTAGES REPORT
 
 
                   DRAW----->  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8 AVG
   LEADS  
 1 Ekaterina Galkina    RUS   91 77 ** 92 ** 74 92 **  86
 1 M. Sigfridsson (S)   SWE   92 90 ** 75 ** 88 89 **  86
 3 Tabitha Peterson     USA   ** 86 ** 71 86 94 ** 88  84
 + Rui Wang             CHN   ** ** ** ** ** 67 ** 96  82
 + Jinli Liu            CHN   ** ** ** 90 72 ** ** **  82
 4 Barbara McPake       SCO   79 ** 86 ** 71 ** 79 94  82
 5 Min Ji Um            KOR   83 75 ** 63 ** 84 86 **  78
 5 Lisa Weagle          CAN   71 ** 76 ** 92 ** 72 81  78
 + Qiutong She          CHN   ** 78 ** ** ** ** ** **  78
 7 Zaklina Litauniece   LAT   84 75 ** 79 ** 75 71 **  77
 8 Alzbeta Baudysova    CZE   ** ** ** ** 83 ** 71 65  73
 9 Stella Heiss         GER   ** 53 ** 79 79 79 ** 64  71
 9 Lina Knudsen         DEN   75 ** 69 ** 58 ** 83 66  71
11 Christine Urech      SUI   ** 49 ** 80 71 84 ** 68  70
 + Veronika Herdova     CZE   71 ** 65 ** ** ** ** **  68
 
   SECONDS
 + Jisun Kim            KOR   90 ** ** ** ** ** ** **  90
 1 Natalie Nicholson    USA   ** 90 ** 80 85 88 ** 81  85
 2 Jinli Liu            CHN   ** 85 ** ** ** 79 ** 86  83
 2 Alison Kreviazuk     CAN   71 ** 81 ** 88 ** 86 96  83
 + Rui Wang             CHN   ** ** ** 81 82 ** ** **  82
 4 Alexandra Saitova    RUS   76 81 ** 91 ** 88 70 **  81
 5 M. Wennerstrom       SWE   89 73 ** 79 ** 81 77 **  80
 6 Seulbee Lee          KOR   ** 69 ** 71 ** 81 91 **  79
 + Tereza Pliskova      CZE   ** ** ** ** ** ** ** 79  79
 7 Klara Svatonova      CZE   75 ** 72 ** 78 ** ** **  75
 8 Rhiann Macleod       SCO   64 ** 91 ** 75 ** 69 69  74
 9 Franziska Kaufmann   SUI   ** 65 ** 74 66 84 ** 77  73
10 Nicole Muskatewitz   GER   ** 51 ** 75 73 71 ** 78  70
11 Christine Svensen    DEN   61 ** 78 ** 65 ** 81 58  69
 + Iluta Linde          LAT   ** ** ** ** ** ** 68 **  68
12 Ieva Berzina         LAT   68 73 ** 45 ** 55 ** **  59
 + Veronika Herdova     CZE   ** ** ** ** ** ** 66 42  59
 
   THIRDS 
 1 Emma Miskew          CAN   90 ** 81 ** 77 ** 95 98  88
 2 Margarita Fomina     RUS   78 96 ** 89 ** 88 89 **  87
 3 C. Bertrup           SWE   89 77 ** 78 ** 94 82 **  85
 4 Irene Schori         SUI   ** 82 ** 73 80 88 ** 80  80
 5 Yilun Jiang          CHN   ** ** ** 81 90 71 ** 73  79
 6 Nicole Joraanstad    USA   ** 75 ** 74 88 76 ** 71  76
 7 Jisun Kim            KOR   ** 90 ** 75 ** 56 84 **  75
 + Klara Svatonova      CZE   ** ** ** ** ** ** 75 75  75
 + Rui Wang             CHN   ** 69 ** ** ** ** ** **  69
 8 Rachael Simms        SCO   48 ** 78 ** 70 ** 73 76  69
 9 Dace Regza           LAT   66 79 ** 59 ** 63 71 **  66
 + Seulbee Lee          KOR   64 ** ** ** ** ** ** **  64
10 Denise Dupont        DEN   70 ** 66 ** 29 ** 67 75  64
11 Corinna Scholz       GER   ** 39 ** 65 88 61 ** 56  62
12 Tereza Pliskova      CZE   82 ** 47 ** 58 ** 33 **  60
 
   SKIPS  
 1 Rachel Homan         CAN   89 ** 86 ** 72 ** 86 96  85
 1 Binia Feltscher      SUI   ** 78 ** 94 81 92 ** 80  85
 3 M. Prytz             SWE   85 90 ** 61 ** 93 73 **  80
 4 Allison Pottinger    USA   ** 88 ** 75 90 79 ** 60  79
 5 Anna Sidorova        RUS   66 92 ** 76 ** 78 83 **  78
 6 Sijia Liu            CHN   ** 58 ** 79 79 61 ** 88  73
 7 Un Chi Gim           KOR   67 63 ** 65 ** 79 77 **  71
 7 Imogen Oona Lehmann  GER   ** 67 ** 75 67 80 ** 66  71
 9 Evita Regza          LAT   70 52 ** 74 ** 81 57 **  68
10 Anna Kubeskova       CZE   76 ** 69 ** 58 ** 73 53  66
11 Kerry Barr           SCO   58 ** 48 ** 75 ** 66 80  65
12 Madeleine Dupont     DEN   51 ** 63 ** 44 ** 63 52  55
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                                                         2014 Ford World Women's Curling Championship17MAR14

                                                                         Saint John, New Brunswick
 
                                        POSITIONAL CUMULATIVE PERCENTAGES REPORT CONTINUED
 
 
                   DRAW----->  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8 AVG
   TEAMS
 1 Canada                     80 ** 81 ** 82 ** 85 93  84
 2 Russia                     78 86 ** 87 ** 82 84 **  83
 2 Sweden                     89 82 ** 73 ** 89 80 **  83
 4 United States              ** 85 ** 75 87 84 ** 75  81
 5 China                      ** 73 ** 83 81 70 ** 86  78
 6 Switzerland                ** 68 ** 80 75 87 ** 76  77
 7 Korea                      76 74 ** 68 ** 75 85 **  76
 8 Scotland                   62 ** 76 ** 73 ** 72 80  72
 9 Czech Republic             76 ** 64 ** 69 ** 69 65  69
10 Germany                    ** 52 ** 73 77 73 ** 66  68
10 Latvia                     72 70 ** 64 ** 68 67 **  68
12 Denmark                    65 ** 69 ** 49 ** 73 63  65
 
**did not play
 +player unranked due to insufficient games
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                                                         2014 Ford World Women's Curling Championship17MAR14

                                                                         Saint John, New Brunswick
 
                                                           TEAM WIN/LOSS GRID AFTER 8 DRAWS
 
 
        CAN   CHN   CZE   DEN   GER   KOR   LAT   RUS   SCO   SWE   SUI   USA   
 
 
CAN      *     *     W     W     *     *     *     W     *     *     L     W  
 
 
CHN      *     *     W     *     *     W     *     *     W     *     L     L  
 
 
CZE      L     L     *     *     L     *     *     *     L     L     *     *  
 
 
DEN      L     *     *     *     *     L     *     *     W     *     L     L  
 
 
GER      *     *     W     *     *     *     *     L     L     *     L     L  
 
 
KOR      *     L     *     W     *     *     W     W     *     L     *     *  
 
 
LAT      *     *     *     *     *     L     *     L     W     L     L     *  
 
 
RUS      L     *     *     *     W     L     W     *     *     W     *     *  
 
 
SCO      *     L     W     L     W     *     L     *     *     *     *     *  
 
 
SWE      *     *     W     *     *     W     W     L     *     *     *     W  
 
 
SUI      W     W     *     W     W     *     W     *     *     *     *     *  
 
 
USA      L     W     *     W     W     *     *     *     *     L     *     *  
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                                                         2014 Ford World Women's Curling Championship17MAR14
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                                                                      GAME SCORES BY DRAW
 
 
DRAW       A           B           C           D
 
  1      SCO   6     KOR  11    *RUS   5     CZE   5     
        *LAT   8    *DEN   8     CAN   7    *SWE  10     
 
  2      GER   4     LAT   2    *SWE  13     USA  12     
        *SUI  10    *RUS  10     KOR   4    *CHN   5     
 
  3                  CAN   8     SCO   5                 
                    *CZE   4    *DEN   7                 
 
  4     *SWE   4    *CHN   3    *GER   5    *KOR   7     
         RUS   7     SUI   6     USA   6     LAT   4     
 
  5     *DEN   2    *GER   5    *CHN  11     CAN   2     
         USA  13     SCO   6     CZE   5    *SUI   8     
 
  6      KOR   6    *USA   5    *SUI   8     GER   3     
        *CHN   8     SWE   8     LAT   2    *RUS   7     
 
  7      LAT   3     DEN   2    *KOR   6    *SCO   6     
        *SWE  10    *CAN   8     RUS   5     CZE   4     
 
  8      USA   3    *SCO   7    *CZE   5    *SUI   7     
        *CAN   9     CHN   8     GER   8     DEN   3     
 
  9      RUS         KOR         DEN         LAT         
         SCO         CZE         SWE         CAN         
 
 10      SUI         SWE         LAT         RUS         
         KOR         GER         CHN         USA         
 
 11      DEN         SUI         CAN         CHN         
         CZE         USA         SCO         GER         
 
 12      CAN         CHN         USA         SUI         
         GER         DEN         CZE         SCO         
 
 13      SCO         CZE         RUS         CAN         
         SWE         LAT         DEN         KOR         
 
 14      CHN         GER         SWE         USA         
         RUS         KOR         SUI         LAT         
 
 15      KOR         RUS         GER         SWE         
         USA         SUI         LAT         CHN         
 
 16      CZE         USA         CHN         DEN         
         SUI         SCO         CAN         GER         
 
 17      LAT         CAN         SCO         CZE         
         DEN         SWE         KOR         RUS         
 
                                  --- END OF ROUND ROBIN ---
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